
You may be aware that I also support Dominique and the Deputy Clerk on the DM COVID committee.  Attached are 

some materials from the meeting last week FYI.  Deputy Lucas’ presentation was excellent, well worth the read.

-----Original Appointment-----

From: Blewett, Catherine 

Sent: Monday, July 27, 2020 2:26 PM

To: Blewett, Catherine; Anne Kelly; Bill Matthews; Blanchard, Dominique; Brenda Lucki; Catrina Tapley; Chantal Maheu; 

Chris Forbes; 'Christine.hogan@canada.ca'; Christyne.Tremblay@canada.ca; Daniel Watson; David Vigneault; Dr. 

Theresa Tam; Erin.ogorman@tbs-sct.gc.ca; Fox, Christiane; Graham Flack; 'guylainef.roy@cfc-swc.gc.ca'; 

helene.laurendeau@canada.ca; Jean-Francois Tremblay; Jennings, Philip; Jody Thomas - DND; John Hannaford - GAC; 

John Ossowski; Jonathan Vance; 'Kelly.gillis@canada.ca'; Kennedy, Simon; Kevin.stringer@rcmp-grc.gc.ca; Khwaja, Saba; 

Kochhar S, Harpreet (Harpreet.kochhar@canada.ca); Kristina Namiesniowski; Les.linklater@canada.ca; Lori MacDonald; 

MacDonald, Mike; MacKillop, Ken; Marta Morgan; McCowan, Ian; Michael Keenan; Michael Vandergrift; Michelle 

Kovacevic; Mondou, Isabelle; Monik Beauregard; Morrison, David; Nancy Chahwan - Treasury Board; Nathalie G. Drouin; 

Paul MacKinnon (Paul.mackinnon@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca); Paul Rochon; Paul Thompson; 

paul.glover@canada.ca; 'Peter.Wallace@tbs-sct.gc.ca'; Pham, Thao; Rigby, Vincent; Rob Stewart; Shea, Matthew; Shelly 

Bruce (Shelly.Bruce@cse-cst.gc.ca); Sherman, Janine; Shugart, Ian; siddika.mithani@canada.ca; 

stephen.lucas@canada.ca; Timothy.Sargent@dfo-mpo.gc.ca; 'walter.natynczyk@canada.ca'; Wolff, Katharina; Wong-

Fortin, Bonny; 'Christopher.MacLennan@international.gc.ca'

Cc: 'Roy, Guylaine F. (FEGC/WAGE)'; 'Xavier.Caroline'; 'Gillis, Kelly (INFC)'; Wittmann, Patrick; 'Thangaraj, 

Arun'; 'Natynczyk, Walter (VAC/ACC)'; 'Frey, Sable (VAC/ACC)'; 'Tupper, Shawn 

(NRCAN/RNCAN)'; 'CDSCalendar@forces.gc.ca'; 'St-Jacques, Kim'; 'Hogan, Christine (EC)'; 'Paquet, Sarah 

(SSC/SPC)'; 'Paquet, Sarah (SSC/SPC)'; 'Bois, Mimi (VAC/ACC)'; 'Lanouette.Bob'; 'Eid, Elisabeth'

Subject: **Document #2** Teleconference - DM COVID-19 Coordination Committee

When: Friday, July 31, 2020 1:30 PM-2:30 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Where: 613-960-7511 / 1-877-413-4782 Conference ID 5405741 

2020.07.30 – Document #2

Covid-19 Management Strategy / Stratégie de gestion de la COVID-19

2020.07.30

Agenda / L’ordre du jour

RE: **Document #2** Teleconference RE: **Document #2** Teleconference RE: **Document #2** Teleconference RE: **Document #2** Teleconference ---- DM COVID DM COVID DM COVID DM COVID----19 Coordination 19 Coordination 19 Coordination 19 Coordination 

CommitteeCommitteeCommitteeCommittee
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"Wong"Wong"Wong"Wong----Fortin, Bonny" <bonny.wongFortin, Bonny" <bonny.wongFortin, Bonny" <bonny.wongFortin, Bonny" <bonny.wong----fortin@pcofortin@pcofortin@pcofortin@pco----bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>

To:To:To:To:

"Jarvis, Saskia" <saskia.jarvis@pco"Jarvis, Saskia" <saskia.jarvis@pco"Jarvis, Saskia" <saskia.jarvis@pco"Jarvis, Saskia" <saskia.jarvis@pco----bcp.gc.ca>, "Jarvis, Mark" <mark.jarvis@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Jarvis, Mark" <mark.jarvis@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Jarvis, Mark" <mark.jarvis@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Jarvis, Mark" <mark.jarvis@pco----bcp.gc.ca>, "Lanoix, Janelle" bcp.gc.ca>, "Lanoix, Janelle" bcp.gc.ca>, "Lanoix, Janelle" bcp.gc.ca>, "Lanoix, Janelle" 

<janelle.lanoix@pco<janelle.lanoix@pco<janelle.lanoix@pco<janelle.lanoix@pco----bcp.gc.ca>, "Babad, Luke" <luke.babad@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Babad, Luke" <luke.babad@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Babad, Luke" <luke.babad@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Babad, Luke" <luke.babad@pco----bcp.gc.ca>, "Shi, Anke" <anke.shi@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Shi, Anke" <anke.shi@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Shi, Anke" <anke.shi@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Shi, Anke" <anke.shi@pco----

bcp.gc.ca>, "MacMaster, Sarah" <sarah.macmaster@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "MacMaster, Sarah" <sarah.macmaster@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "MacMaster, Sarah" <sarah.macmaster@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "MacMaster, Sarah" <sarah.macmaster@pco----bcp.gc.ca>, "Bouchard, Chantal" <chantal.bouchard@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Bouchard, Chantal" <chantal.bouchard@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Bouchard, Chantal" <chantal.bouchard@pcobcp.gc.ca>, "Bouchard, Chantal" <chantal.bouchard@pco----

bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>bcp.gc.ca>
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Please do not forward

Note that a limited amount of lines are available for this call, therefore it is reserved for members only unless stated 

otherwise.

Should you have any questions please contact Dorothy Wallace at Dorothy.Wallace@pco-bcp.gc.ca or 613-957-5466.

Veuillez ne pas transmettre 

Noter qu'un nombre limité de lignes sont disponibles pour cet appel et sont donc réservées aux membres seulement, 

sauf indication contraire.

Si vous avez des questions n’hésitez pas à communiquer avec  Dorothy.Wallace@pco-bcp.gc.ca or 613-957-5466


